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
boathouse & manicured lawns & gardens.  

$1,445,000      MLS#08-6079

ALASKAN DREAM HOME  4BR, 3.5 BA Beautiful 
log home with many upgrades and a chef’s 
kitchen. This is a very private 5 acre parcel. This 
home is exceptionally well built and has many 
upgrades. Close to winter recreation areas.  

$439,900    MLS#10-15780

EVERYTHING INCLUDED  4 BR, 2.5 BA  This may 
be the deal of a lifetime for the right buyer. All the 
furniture stays. House also has a 40X40 hangar and 
access to Anderson Airstrip with lake access. The 
airplane can be purchased separately for $100,000

$330,000     MLS#10-13074

5131 East Mayflower Lane     907-373-3575     www.kristancole.com     kristan@thekristancoleteam.com

GREAT STARTER  3 BR 2 BA This ranch style home 
has an open living/kitchen/dining room, walk in 
closet in the master bedroom, an island in kitchen and 
it sits on almost an acre. Property is sold ‘’as is’’ and 
‘’where is’’ with no warranties expressed or implied. 

$131,665     MLS#11-8908

40 MAGNIFICENT ACRES 3 BR, 2 BA  One-of-kind 
timber frame elegance with mountain views that are 
exhilarating and will take your breath away. Attention 
to detail is evidenced throughout the home whether 
it is in the soaring 27’ high great room, the Brazilian 
Tiger wood flooring, or the red onyx countertops.  

$1,300,000     MLS# 11-10709

LOVELY TOWNHOME 3 BR, 2.5 BA  Quiet setting. 
Vaulted ceiling, tile entry, open and spacious 
floorplan. Gas fireplace, large windows with 
mountain view. Master suite on main floor, large 
kitchen, maple cabinets, pantry and island. 2 
bedrooms on lower level. Convenient location.  

$192,000    MLS# 11-10264

SPACIOUS OPEN FLOOR PLAN 3 BR, 2 BA  Such 
a nice ranch style home with a lovely tiled master 
bath with jacuzzi tub and separate tiled walk 
in shower, vaulted ceilings, SS appliances, in 
floor heat, hickory cabinets, laminate flooring, 
spacious open floor plan. Ready for landscaping.  

$175,000     MLS# 11-10778

A BEST BUY 5 BR, 3 BA  This 5 bedroom home is 
great for the growing family. It has a family room, 
rv parking, sattelite dish, nicely landscaped yard, 
paved driveway, security system, spacious kitchen, 
custom blinds, new laminate floors in 2010 and 
a private back yard. Clean & ready to move into.  

$234,500     MLS# 11-11151

Text “AK Homes” to 59559 from any smart phone and get instant information for any home on the market.

AMAZING KITCHEN! 3 BR, 2 BA  Stainless appliances, 
lots of counter space, and room for everyone to cook! 
Plus custom pantry w/slider drawers. Nice living room 
with fireplace, master bdrm features the laundry room, 
area for office, master bath has double sinks, nice closet 
with builtins, a very nice yard on 3.15 horse acres.  

$252,500    MLS# 11-11823

TRUE ALASKA LOG HOME 4 BR, 4 BA  Logs from 
Nenana and local craftsmen built this home. 
Master bedroom w/hot tub on main level and 
the master bath has double sinks, Jacuzzi tub 
and separate shower. Soaring ceilings in the 
living/kitchen area and a separate dining area.  

$440,000    MLS# 11-12445

GORGEOUS LAKE VIEWS 3 BR, 3 BA  on Walby 
Lake. Remodeled kitchen with custom Hickory 
cabinets, sunken living toom, 4 star+ energy 
rating. 3 bedrooms upstairs with sauna. Hot tub 
outside with nice view, 2 decks, one with fire pit. 

$280,000      MLS#11-7474

HORSE PROPERTY This is Horse Property with 
cabin and a fantastic timber framed barn and 
stalls. Corral area & a nice graveled drive & RV 
parking area. Electricity is at the property edge 
and can easily be brought into the property!

$117,500     MLS#11-7501

MOUNTAIN & INLET VIEWS  2 BR 2.5 BA  Quartz 
counter tops, 2 master suites each with their own 
bathroom, marble tiled gas fireplace, SS appliances, 
garage floor is painted and sealed and Bali and Levelor 
blinds included. Yard and snow removal is maintained. 
Nice balcony to sit on and enjoy the beautiful view. 

$224,900      MLS#11-9702

LAKE SIDE TERRACE 2 BR, 2.5 BA  Pleasant 
townhouse condo that needs some new 
paint and carpet.  Seller will sell ‘’as is’’ 
but will consider any health and safety 
items from a buyer’s home inspection.

$122,500    MLS# 11-12708

GREAT FOR INVESTOR 2 BR, 2 BA  This home is 
definitely a fixer upper.  2 story home, great for 
the investor. This property can not be financed.  

$59,900    MLS# 11-12886

GORGEOUS CURB APPEAL 3 BR, 2 BA  Beautiful 
home with gorgeous curb appeal and mountain 
views. Bonus room over garage, upgraded 
lighting, formal dining area, bayed breakfast 
nook. RV parking slab, cedar fenced backyard, 
storage shed, private runway in the area.  

$285,000    MLS# 11-12873

SECLUSION & BEAUTY 3 BR, 2 BA  Beautiful 
lakefront home with lots of custom features. 
Ranch style, handicap accessible home. Bay 
windows, tile & laminate, cherry cabinets, open 
floor plan, birch trim, hot tub on deck overlooking 
lake plus a huge insulated workshop (30X40).   

$325,000    MLS# 11-12996

Eklutna HEIGHTS 2 BR, 1 BA  Brazilian cherry 
hardwood floors, rock FP, fenced back yard, 
Unobstructed mountains view. Few things need 
work...the hot tub stays but needs a pump seal, tile 
in bath needs grout & sink, bedroom doors cut for 
french doors, some paint work needs to be done. 

$165,000    MLS# 11-13910
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Visit our website for photos & visual tours of all of our properties www.KristanCole.com These listings are up to date as of Friday, February 17, 2012.

HANDYMAN SPECIAL 2 BR, 2 BA  
Handyman special. This is a major fixer 
upper and will be sold cash only. Sold ‘’as is’’. 

$44,900    MLS# 11-14535

BED & BUSINESS 2 BR, 1 BA  Ranch 
home on 1.45 acres with a huge detached 
shop that can be used for a business.

$123,900    MLS# 11-14658

SAND LAKE 2 BR, 1 BA  Nice little ranch 
style home in a great location. Fenced 
back yard, storage shed, large back deck. 

$204,900    MLS# 11-14698

WONDERFUL FEATURES 3 BR, 2.5 BA  Custom 
Home. Concrete counter tops, formal dining room, 
den/office has see through fireplace, sauna, huge 
master bedroom with huge walk in closet, large 3 
car garage, paved driveway and landscaped yard. 

$321,800    MLS# 11-14721

FIRE EAGLE CONDO 3 BR, 2 BA  Great 
townhouse-style condo. Needs a little fixing up, 
but otherwise a great property to call home. 

$171,900    MLS# 12-739

CEDAR HILLS 3 BR, 2 BA  Well maintained ranch 
style home with vaulted ceilings, fresh interior 
paint, fenced back yard, storage shed, bamboo 
hardwood flooring and mature landscaping 
with apple trees, lilac trees and cherry trees. 

$190,000   MLS# 11-15120

WARM AND COZY INSIDE 4 BR, 2 BA  Nice home 
with fenced yard, greenhouse and shed. Family room 
in lower level, upstairs living room with fireplace.

$257,900    MLS# 12-50

FANTASTIC HOME 4 BR, 2.5 BA  Great commute 
area. This home has a family room & living room 
with tile surround gas fireplaces on the main 
level, large bedrooms upstairs, master has a 
walk in closet w/organizers, master bath has 
jetted tub and there is a partial mountain view.

$264,900    MLS# 12-370

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM RANCH 4 BR, 3 BA  
Includes a mother-in-law apartment that has a 
bedroom, bathroom, living area, and a nice kitchen. 
Apartment is separate from the main living area. 
Enormous 2,480 sq ft shop for all of your toys and 
hobbies! Huge family room/dining/kitchen area. 

$489,000    MLS# 12-810

FAMILY HOME 3 BR, 2 BA  On a quiet cul de sac, 
nice landscaped yard and greenhouse with electric. 
Vaulted ceilings and new paint. Refrigerator and 
washer & dryer stay. Exterior features a storage 
shed, privacy fence and large deck. Roof & hot water 
tank are about 6 years old along with exterior paint. 

$189,000    MLS# 12-1131

TOP FLOOR CONDO UNIT 2 BR, 2 BA  Top floor 
unit that was completely remodeled in 2006. 
Cherry laminate flooring, granite counters, new 
lighting, tile floors and a large master bedroom 
with walk in closet and master bathroom. 

$142,900    MLS# 12-1044

PICTURE FRAME VIEW 4 BR, 4.5 BA  Private 
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